

## materiale de constructii

I.D.: 71719038

---

Data publicarii	29.07.22	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.859,83 RON - 1.859,83 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Spray degriprant buc 1 23.53 23.53 2 Balama buc 8 2.10 16.81 3 Autoforante buc 40 0.17 6.72 4 Aspensor buc 1 12.61 12.61 5 Furtun ml 15 5.04 75.63 6 Stecher buc 5 10.08 50.42 7 Vopsea buc 5 17.65 88.24 8 Trafalet buc 1 7.14 7.14 9 Teava 20x20x2 buc 4 37.82 151.26 10 Panou bordurat 1.7x2m buc 1 65.55 65.55 11 Parchet m2 19.95 38.66 771.18 12 Disc diamantat buc 1 42.02 42.02 13 Cod phd 32 buc 4 6.72 26.89 14 Niplu zn 1' buc 2 4.62 9.24 15 Mufa phd32-1' buc 1 4.20 4.20 16 Cleme MCS buc 30 3.36 100.84 17 Plinta BUC 6 10.08 60.50 18 Folie parchet ml 18 2.52 45.38 19 Accesorii plinta buc 12 1.68 20.17 20 Diblu 6x40 buc 200 0.13 25.21 21 Pistol apa BUC 1 12.61 12.61 22 Freza BUC 1 54.62 54.62 23 PHD 32 ml 50 3.78 189.08 referat 8045/28.07.2022

---